
30 Minuten Hobbylauf  am  26.05.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 102 Lima, Walter FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea M4574 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 4 4 5
2 106 Batek, Ronny UFC Drosendorf M3587 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 5 8 5
3 118 Roth, Hansjörg M3586 2 1 0 : 3 4 : 3 2 5
4 122 Spiegl, Valentin M1011 1 1 0 : 2 7 : 4 3 4
5 101 Pavek, Stefan M5071 1 1 0 : 2 8 : 0 1 4
6 112 Schneider, Matthias M1012 2 1 0 : 3 1 : 0 8 4
7 108 Rydval, Heda Drosendorf W1012 1 1 0 : 3 2 : 0 2 4
8 103 Lima, Barbara FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea W5070 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 4 4
9 107 Hahnl, Michaela Friend of FREE EAGLE Fun Ra W3584 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 5 4

10 104 Kaufmann, Martina FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea W4573 1 1 0 : 3 4 : 4 1 4
11 114 Hahnl, Gerhard M5071 2 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 4 4
12 113 Weisgrab, Renate W4078 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 5 4
13 115 Jaszy, Reinhard M5565 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 6 4
14 116 Lettner, Stefanie W3587 2 1 0 : 3 6 : 3 3 4
15 117 Lettner, Siegfried M3583 3 1 0 : 3 6 : 3 4 4
16 109 Schnöpf, Friedrich M6556 1 1 0 : 2 9 : 0 2 3
17 120 Jaszy, Nina W1605 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 5 4 3
18 105 Kaufmann, Sophie W1803 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 5 5 3
19 123 Spiegl, Elisa W0813 1 1 0 : 3 2 : 1 3 3
20 110 Schneider, Daniela W4575 2 1 0 : 3 2 : 1 4 3
21 202 Hahnl, Eveline W4574 3 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 7 3
22 201 Jaszy, Manuela W4081 2 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 9 3
23 111 Schneider, Marianna W1209 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 4 9 3
24 119 Pavek, Raphaela W1210 2 1 0 : 3 5 : 5 0 3
25 121 Freudenschuss, Sigrid W6557 1 1 0 : 2 4 : 3 0 2

30 Minuten Hobbylauf  am  26.05.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 102 Lima, Walter FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea M4574 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 4 4 5
2 106 Batek, Ronny UFC Drosendorf M3587 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 5 8 5
3 118 Roth, Hansjörg M3586 2 1 0 : 3 4 : 3 2 5
4 122 Spiegl, Valentin M1011 1 1 0 : 2 7 : 4 3 4
5 101 Pavek, Stefan M5071 1 1 0 : 2 8 : 0 1 4
6 112 Schneider, Matthias M1012 2 1 0 : 3 1 : 0 8 4
7 114 Hahnl, Gerhard M5071 2 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 4 4
8 115 Jaszy, Reinhard M5565 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 6 4
9 117 Lettner, Siegfried M3583 3 1 0 : 3 6 : 3 4 4

10 109 Schnöpf, Friedrich M6556 1 1 0 : 2 9 : 0 2 3

30 Minuten Hobbylauf  am  26.05.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

1 108 Rydval, Heda Drosendorf W1012 1 1 0 : 3 2 : 0 2 4
2 103 Lima, Barbara FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea W5070 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 4 4
3 107 Hahnl, Michaela Friend of FREE EAGLE Fun Ra W3584 1 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 5 4
4 104 Kaufmann, Martina FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Tea W4573 1 1 0 : 3 4 : 4 1 4
5 113 Weisgrab, Renate W4078 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 2 5 4
6 116 Lettner, Stefanie W3587 2 1 0 : 3 6 : 3 3 4
7 120 Jaszy, Nina W1605 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 5 4 3
8 105 Kaufmann, Sophie W1803 1 1 0 : 3 1 : 5 5 3
9 123 Spiegl, Elisa W0813 1 1 0 : 3 2 : 1 3 3

10 110 Schneider, Daniela W4575 2 1 0 : 3 2 : 1 4 3
11 202 Hahnl, Eveline W4574 3 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 7 3
12 201 Jaszy, Manuela W4081 2 1 0 : 3 3 : 3 9 3
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2. Drosendorfer Stadtmauerlauf 2022



30 Minuten Hobbylauf  am  26.05.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgLandVerein/Ort Runden Endzeit

13 111 Schneider, Marianna W1209 1 1 0 : 3 5 : 4 9 3
14 119 Pavek, Raphaela W1210 2 1 0 : 3 5 : 5 0 3
15 121 Freudenschuss, Sigrid W6557 1 1 0 : 2 4 : 3 0 2
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2. Drosendorfer Stadtmauerlauf 2022


